



Date: 28/03/2017

To

The Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

NSE Symbol: RUPA

The Department of Corporate Services

BSE Ltd

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 533552

Respected Sir/Ma'am,

<u>Sub: Disclosure of information pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of the newspaper advertisements, with respect to the transfer of shares to the Demat Account of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority, pursuant to the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended from time to time, published on 28/03/2017, in 'Business Standard' (English) and in 'Arthik Lipi' (Bengali).

This is for your reference and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For Rupa & Company Ltd

Kundan Kumar Jha

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS 17612

Encl.: As above

Metro tower,1, Ho Chi Minh Sarani, Kolkata 700 071,INDIA

Phone: +91 33 3057 3100, Fax: +91 33 2288 1362 Email: connect@rupa.co.in, www.rupa.co.in

An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company CIN No.: L17299WB1985PLC038517

Registered Office at: Bharatgarh Road, Nalagarh, Dist. Solan Himachal Pradesh-174101

39,00,000 Nos. **Cumulative Redeemable** Preference Shares, 1,05,00,000 Nos.

(redeemable in September 2015) and (b) 9,58,86,496 Nos. (redeemable in

March, 2026)

All the above shares are proposed to be sold in one Lot only.

for details refer the tender document.

Further details of the Company and the bid documents are available at our website www.ifciltd.com.

All parties who are interested to purchase the above shares, may submit their offer to IFCI at the above mentioned address within 3 days of publication this advertisement. For further information please contact Shri Mohinder Prakash AGM (Mob: 09990725969), Shri Gopal Krisha Mishra (Mob:8527192392), Shri Suneet Shukla, General Manager (Mob:08698902573) and Shri Prasoon, Chief General Manager (Mob: 09819825546)

FCI reserves the right to accept/reject any or all applications at any point of time without assigning any reason whatsoever and would not thereby incur any liability / financial obligation. IFCI, at its sole discretion may cancel the bidding process without assigning

Place: New Delhi Date: 27 March, 2017

Sd/-**General Manage**

RUPA RUPA & COMPANY LTD

CIN: L17299WB1985PLC038517 REGD. OFFICE: Metro Tower, 8th Floor 1, Ho Chi Minh Sarani, Kolkata – 700 071 PHONE: +91 33 30573100; FAX: +91 33 22881362 WEBSITE: www.rupa.co.in; EMAIL: cs@rupa.co.in

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDER(S)

(For transfer of shares to Investor Education and **Protection Fund Authority)**

NOTICE is hereby given to the shareholder(s) of Rupa & Company Limited ('the Company') that pursuant to provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended, (the 'Rules'), all shares in respect of which dividend has been unpaid or unclaimed for seven (7) consecutive years or more, by any shareholder(s) shall be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority ('IEPF') in terms of the said Rules.

Unclaimed or unpaid dividend up to the financial year 2008-09 has been transferred by the Company to the IEPF within the statutory time period and such dividend from the financial year 2009-10 is presently lying with the Company.

The Company has already sent intimation at the latest available addresses individually to each of the shareholder(s) whose share(s) are liable to be transferred to IEPF under the said Rules requesting them to take needful action on or before 30th April, 2017. The full details of such shareholders including their folio number or DP ID & Client ID and number of share(s) due for transfer are also available on the website of the Company, www.rupa.co.in. Shareholder(s) are requested to verify the details of their shares(s) liable to be transferred to the IEPF.

Notice is further given to all such shareholder(s) to forward the requisite documents as mentioned in the aforesaid intimation to the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company or to the Company Secretary & Compliance Officer of the Company, by 30th April, 2017, with a request for claiming the unpaid dividend for the financial year 2009-10 and onwards so that the shares are not transferred to IEPF. In the event, no communication is received from such shareholder(s) by 30th April, 2017, the Company shall be constrained to transfer the share(s) to IEPF in terms of the said Pulps.

Concerned shareholder(s) may please note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of the duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of physical share(s) to the IEPF

Shareholder(s) can claim back from the IEPF the share(s) so transferred as well as unclaimed dividends and corporate benefits accruing on such share(s), if any, by following the process prescribed in the said Rules. No claim shall lie against the Company with respect to the unclaimed dividends and share(s) transferred to the IEPF pursuant to the said Rules.

In case shareholder(s) have any query on the subject matter and the Rules, they may contact the Company's RTA, Maheshwari Datamatics Pvt. Ltd., 23, R.N. Mukherjee Road, 5th Floor, Kolkata – 700 001, Email: mdpldc@yahoo.com, Phone: +91-33-22482248/+91-33-22435029 or the Company Secretary & Compliance Officer, Rupa & Company Limited, Metro Tower, 8th Floor, 1, Ho Chi Minh Sarani, Kolkata – 700 071, Email: cs@rupa.co.in, Phone: +91-33-30573100.

Place: Kolkata

For Rupa & Company Limited Kundan Kumar Jha

Place: Bangalore

Date: 27th March, 2017

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Date: 27th March, 2017 Membership No.: ACS-17612 If within 15 days from the date hereof no claim is received by the company in respect of the said certificate, duplicate certificates will be issued. The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above-mentioned certifi

For Godrej Consumer Products Limited,

Place: Mumbai Date: 27-03-2017

V Srinivasan Chief Financial Officer & Company Secretary



SUBEX LIMITED

CIN: L85110KA1994PLC016663

Reg. Office: RMZ Ecoworld, Outer Ring Road, Devarabisanahalli, Bangalore - 560 103, India. Phone: +91 80 6659 8700 Fax: +91 80 6696 3333 | Email: info@subex.com | Website: www.subex.com

NOTICE

Shareholders are hereby informed pursuant to Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 that the Company has,

(i)On Monday, March 27, 2017, completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice along with the Postal Ballot Form and a self-addressed Business Reply Envelope to the shareholders who have not registered their e-mail id's with depositories or with the Company and;

Ni)On Monday, March 27, 2017, sent email through National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) along with the details of Login ID and password to the shareholders who have registered their e-mail id's with depositories or with the Company;

For seeking approval of the shareholders of the Company by Postal Ballot, including voting by electronic means, for the following matters:

Item No.	Description of the Resolution
1.	Special resolution for Increase in Authorised Share Capital
	Special Resolution for Issue of Equity Shares on preferential basis

The Notice has been sent to all the shareholders, whose names appear on the Register of Members / List of Beneficial Owners on March 17, 2017, as received from NSDL and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL). Thus, the voting rights of the shareholders shall be reckoned as on March 17, 2017. The Company has appointed Mr. Pramod S. M., Partner, BMP & Co., LLP, Company Secretaries, as a Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot process in a fair and transparent manner.

As required under Regulation 44 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the company has offered remote e-voting facility, through NSDL, as an alternate, to enable the sharëholders to cast their votes electronically instead of dispatching Postal Ballot Form. The detailed procedure for remote e-voting is enumerated in the Postal Ballot Form. Shareholders can cast their vote online from Thursday, March 30, 2017 from 9:00 a.m. to Saturday, April 29, 2017 till 5:00 p.m. The shareholders can opt for any one mode of voting. In case, shareholder(s) cast vote by sending physical form as well as vote through remote e-voting, then voting by remote e-voting shall prevail and votes cast through physical Postal Ballot Forms will be treated as invalid.

Notice and Form of Postal Ballot are also available on website of the Company, www.subex.com. Shareholders who do not receive the Postal Ballot Notice or those who have received Postal Ballot Notice by e-mail and who wish to vote through physical Postal Ballot Form, may send an e-mail to Mr. K. Ravi, Manager, RTA, Canbank Computer Services Ltd at ravi@ccsl.co.in.The Registrar and Transfer Agent/Company shall forward the same along with postage-prepaid self-addressed Business Reply Envelope to the Member

Duly completed Postal Ballot Form should reach the Scrutinizer not later than 5:00p.m. on Saturday, April 29, 2017 at the address-Mr. Pramod S.M. Scrutinizer, Subex Limited, RMZ Ecoworld, Outer Ring Road, Devarabisanahalli, Bangalore- 560103. The voting period for remote e-voting module also ends on Saturday, April 29, 2017 at 5:00 p.m. Any responses received after this date will be treated as if the same has not been received.

The result of the Postal Ballot would be announced on Monday, May 1, 2017 by 5.00 p.m. at the Registered Office of the Company. The result would be displayed at the Registered Office of the Company, intimated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed, published in the newspapers and displayed along with the Scrutinizer's report on the Company's website, www.subex.com.

For any grievances/ queries connected with the voting by postal ballot including voting by electronic means, shareholders may contact the undersigned at investorrelations@subex.com or write to him at the registered office of the Company.

For Subex Limited Ganesh K V

Chief Financial Officer, Global Head- Legal & Company Secretary



স্টাফ রিপোর্টার: দক্ষিণ-পূর্ব রেলওয়ের নয়া মখ্য কমার্শিয়াল ম্যানেজার হিসাবে দায়িত্ব গ্রহণ করলেন প্রমোদ কুমার জেনা। সোমবার তিনি নিজের দায়িত্বভার থহণ করেন। এর আগে তিনি কলকাতা মেট্রো রেলের মুখ্য ট্রাফিক ম্যানেজার পদে নিযুক্ত ছিলেন।

of West Bengal at Purulia during 1st Week of April, 2017. 2. Temporary Electrification work at Selected Helipad Grounds, Purulia in connection with visit of Hon'ble Chief Minister of West Bengal at Purulia during 1st Week of April, 2017.

3. Temporary Electrification work at Selected Ground, Purulia for Public Meeting in connection with visit of Hon'ble Chief Minister of West Bengal at Purulia during 1st Week of April, 2017.

Last date of issue of specification: 03.04.2017 up to 2.00 pm

Executive Engineer, Purulia Electrical Division, PWD.

infrastructure of proposed Jhargram district.... Renovation of electrical wiring at existing ACJM-I and ADJ Court Building (1st retender)

During office hours & from website: www.wbpwd.in Tender ID

2017_WBPWD_105663 2 Bid submission End date (online): 04.04.2017 upto 3.00 PM.

Opening of Bid (online): 06.04.2017 after 3.00 PM.

Executive Engineer Paschim Medinipur Electrical Division, P.W. Dtg.

Assistant Engineer (PWD); Barrackpur Sub-Division-III Auction Notice No. 05/BKP-III of 2016-17 (2nd, Call of Auction Notice No. 04 of 2016-17 (PWD), Barrackpur Sub-Division-III". Last date of applicaavailable-

(Auction Sale) of "Felling and disposal of standing damage Pakur (Bot) tree at Barberia Bus Stand near 10.66 km of Barrackpur-Barasat Road under Assistant Engineer tion on 04.04.2017 and submission on 07.04.2017, details www.pwdwb.in

পূর্ব রেলওয়ে

সিনিয়র ডিভিসনাল ইলেক্ট্রিক্যাল ইঞ্জিনিয়ার/ (জেনারেল)/পূর্ব রেলওয়ে, শিয়ালদহ, ৩য় তল, রিমোট কন্ট্রোল বিল্ডিং, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৪ নিম্নলিখিত কাজ সম্পাদনের জন্য ই-টেন্ডার আহ্বান করছেনঃ টেন্ডার নম্বরঃ ইএলইজি/ ওটি/৫৫৩/২০১৬-১৭, তারিখ ২৪.০৩.২০১৭। কাজের বিবরণ ঃ শিয়ালদহ ডিভিসনে হার্যার চার্জ ভিত্তিতে ২ বছরের জন্য দুর্গাপূজা, কালীপূজা এবং অন্যান্য উপলক্ষে বিভিন্ন রেলওয়ে বিশ্ডিং ও পরিসরের সাময়িক আলোকিতকরণ। টেন্ডার মূল্যমান ঃ ৭৫,৪১,৮১০ টাকা। বায়নামূল্য ঃ ১,৫০,৮৪০ টাকা। টেন্ডার জমা শুরুর তারিখঃ ১৪.০৪.২০১৭। টেন্ডার জমা বন্ধের তারিখঃ ২৮.০৪.২০১৭ তারিখে দুপুর ৩টা। টেন্ডার বিড খোলার তারিখঃ ২৮.০৪.২০১৭ তারিখে নূপুর ৩টার পর। টেন্ডার বিজ্ঞপ্তির বিশদ বিবরণ এবং সময়ে সময়ে ইস্যু করা সংশোধনী ওয়েবসাইট www.ireps.gov.in-এ পাওয়া যাবে।

Expression

SDAH-222/2016-17

টেন্ডার বিজ্ঞপ্তি পূর্ব রেলওয়ের ওয়েবসাইট w.er.Indianrallways.gov.in-এও পাওয়া যাবে

পূর্ব রেলওহ্য

টেভার বিজ্ঞপ্তি নংঃ ২২২-এস/১/ডব্র-॥, তারিখ ২২.০৩.২০১৭। ডিভিসনাল রেলওয়ে ম্যানেজার, পূর্ব রেলওয়ে, শিয়ালদহ নিম্নলিখিত কাজের জন্য রেলওয়ে/সেচ/সিপিডবুডি/এসইবি/এমইএস বা অন্য কোন সরকার অধিগৃহীত সংস্থায় রেজিস্টি-কৃত সমেত অনুরূপ ধরনের কাজে অভিজ্ঞতা, সামর্থ ও আর্থিক সঙ্গতি থাকা টেন্ডারদাতাদের থেকে নিম্নলিখিত অনলাইন ই-টেন্ডার আহান করছেন ঃ টেন্ডার নম্বর ঃ টিএন-৯০-১৬-১৭। কাজের নাম ঃ পূর্ব রেলওয়ের শিয়ালদহ ডিভিসনে পোর্শন সরবরাহ ও তত্ত্বাবধান সমেত অ্যালমিনো থার্মিট এসকেভি পদ্ধতি দ্বারা রেল জয়েন্টগুলির ওয়েল্ডিং। টেন্ডার মূল্যমান ঃ ৩,৭২,৫৮,৮৫২ টাকা। বায়নামূল্য ঃ ৩,৩৬,৩০০ টাকা। টেন্ডার বন্ধের তারিখ ও সময় ঃ ০৫.০৫.২০১৭ তারিখে দুপুর ৩টা। টেন্ডার খোলার তারিখ ও সময় ঃ ০৫.০৫.২০১৭ তারিখে দুপুর ৩.৩০ মিনিটে। টেন্ডার নথিপত্র এবং অন্যান্য বিবরণ ওয়েবসাইট www.ireps.gov.in থেকে পাওয়া যাবে। উক্ত ওয়েবসাইটে ই-টেভারিংয়ের মাধ্যমে টেভারের জন্য বিড জমা করতে হবে। এই টেভারের প্রেক্ষিতে ম্যানুয়াল অফার গ্রাহ্য হবে না এবং কোনও ম্যানুয়াল অফার পাওয়া গেলে গ্রাহ্য হবে না এবং বাতিল করা হবে।

(SDAH-218/2016-17)

টেভার বিজ্ঞপ্তি পূর্ব রেলওয়ের ওয়েবসাইট ww.er.indianrailways.gov.in-এও পাওয়া যাবে

NOTICE INVITING eQUOTATION

e-Quotation, ID 2017_WBPWD_106809_1 for "E.I. Work for renovation/ remodeling of the Ground Floor of Emergency Building within the campus of SSKM Hospital Kol.-Supply and Delivery of recess type LED Fittings for false ceiling application." is being by the undersigned from manufacturer/ authorized dealer/bonafide. resorucefull & reliable contractor.

Last date of submissions -03.04.17 upto 06.00 PM respectively For details of above please visit etender.wb.nic.in.

Sd/-Executive Engineer - I South Kolkata Health **Electrical Division**, PW Dte.

WALK IN INTERVIE Ainel College of Education (B. Ed.)

Vill. + P.O.- Gourhati, P.S. - Arambagh, Dist- Hooghly, Pin - 712613 Mob.- 7797776806, 09224763316, 8016001840

1. Principal, 2. Perspectives in Education, 3. Pedagogy Subject (Math. Science, Social Science, Language), 4. Health & Physical Education, 5. Fine Arts, 6. Performing Arts (Music/ Dance/Theater)

Dance/ Inearer)
All posts are selected on the basis of NCTE Regulation-2014
Dated 28.3.2017:
Place - Guesthouse, The University of Burdwan.
Time: 11 a.m.

Secretary

Badsha Khan Ainel College of Education (B. Ed.)

RUPA

রূপা অ্যান্ড কোম্পানি লিমিটেড CIN: L17299WB1985PLC038517

রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস ঃ মেট্রো টাওয়ার, ৯ম তল, ১, হো চি মিন সরণি, কলকাতা-৭০০০৭১

ফোন ঃ +৯১ ৩৩ ৩০৫৭৩১০০, ফ্যাক্স ঃ +৯১ ৩৩ ২২৮৮১৩৬২ ওয়েবসাইট ঃ www.rupa.co.in; ই-মেল ঃ cs@rupa.co.in

শেয়ারহোল্ডার(গণ)-এর প্রতি বিজ্ঞপ্তি (ইনভেস্টর এড়কেশন অ্যান্ড প্রোটেকশন ফান্ড অথরিটিতে শেয়ার স্থানান্তরের জন্য)

রূপা অ্যান্ড কোম্পানি লিমিটেড-এর শেয়ারহোল্ডার(গণ)-কে এতদ্বারা বিজ্ঞপ্তি মারফত জানানো হচ্ছে যে, কোম্পানি আইন, ২০১৩-এর ধারা ১২৪(৬)-এ প্রদন্ত সংস্থান এবং ইনভেস্টর এডুকেশন অ্যান্ড প্রোটেকশন ফান্ড অথরিটি (অ্যাকাউন্টিং, অডিট, ট্রান্সফার এবং রিফান্ড) রুলস, ২০১৬, সংশোধিতমতো, (দ্য 'রুলস') অনুসারে, কোম্পানি সেই সমস্ত শেয়ার যেগুলির ডিভিডেন্ড কোনও শেয়ারহোল্ডার(গণ) দ্বারা পরপর সাত (৭) বছর বা তার বেশি সময় ধরে অপ্রদন্ত বা দাবিহীন অবস্থায় রয়েছে, ইনভেস্টর এডুকেশন অ্যান্ড প্রোটেকশন ফান্ড অথরিটি ('আইইপিএফ')-তে স্থানান্তর করে দেবেন।

কোম্পানি ২০০৮-০৯ আর্থিক বছর পর্যন্ত দাবিহীন বা অপ্রদত্ত ডিভিডেন্ড বিধিবদ্ধ সময়সীমার মধ্যে আইইপিএফ-তে স্থানান্তর করে দিয়েছেন এবং ২০০৯-১০ আর্থিক বছর থেকে এরূপ ডিভিডেন্ড বর্তমানে কোম্পানির কাছে রয়েছে।

উক্ত রুল অনুসারে কোম্পানি আইইপিএফ-তে স্থানান্তরযোগ্য শেয়ারণ্ডলির শেয়ারহোশ্ডারদের প্রত্যেককে ব্যক্তিগতভাবে সর্বশেষ প্রাপ্ত ঠিকানায় জানিয়ে দিয়েছেন এবং ৩০শে এপ্রিল, ২০১৭ তারিখে বা তার আগে প্রয়োজনীয় ব্যবস্থা নেওয়ার জন্য অনুরোধ জানিয়েছেন। ফোলিও নম্বর অথবা ডিপি আইডি এবং ক্লায়েন্ট আইডি এবং স্থানাস্তরযোগ্য শেয়ারের সংখ্যা সমেত এরূপ শেয়ারহোল্ডারগণের সম্পূর্ণ বিবরণ কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট www.rupa.co.in-এও পাওয়া যাবে। আইইপিএফ-তে স্থানাস্তরযোগ্য তাঁদের শেয়ারের বিবরণ যাচাই করতে শেয়ারহোল্ডার (গণ)-কে অনুরোধ জানানো হচ্ছে।

এরূপ সকল শেয়ারহোল্ডার(গণ)কে পুনরায় বিজ্ঞপ্তি মারফত জানানো হচ্ছে যে, তাঁরা ৩০শে এপ্রিল, ২০১৭ তারিখের মধ্যে কোম্পানির রেজিস্ট্রার অ্যান্ড শেয়ার ট্রান্সফার এজেন্ট অথবা কোম্পানি সেক্রেটারি ও কমপ্লায়েন্স অফিসার-এর কাছে উপরিল্লিখিত বিবরণ সম্বলিত প্রয়োজনীয় নথিপত্র দাখিল করেন, তৎসহ ২০০৯-১০ আর্থিক বছর বা তার পরের আর্থিক বছরের জন্য অপ্রদন্ত ডিভিডেন্ড-এর দাবির জন্য অনুরোধ করতে হবে যাতে শেয়ারগুলি আইইপিএফ-তে স্থানান্তর করা না হয়। এরূপ ক্ষেত্রে, ৩০শে এপ্রিল, ২০১৭ তারিখের মধ্যে এরূপ শেয়ারহোল্ডার (গণ)-এর থেকে কোনও যোগাযোগ করা না হলে, উক্ত রুল অনুসারে, কোম্পানি শেয়ারগুলি আইইপিএফ-তে স্থানান্তর করে দেবেন।

সংশ্লিষ্ট শেয়ারহোল্ডার(গণ) অনুগ্রহ করে লক্ষ্য করকেন যে, ওয়েবসাইটে কোম্পানি দ্বারা বিশদ বিবরণ আপলোড করা, আইইলিএফ-তে ফিজিক্যাল শেয়ার স্থানাস্তরের জন্য কোম্পানি দ্বারা ডুপ্লিকেট শেয়ার সার্টিফিকেট(গুলি) ইস্যু সম্পর্কে পর্যাপ্ত সময়ের বিজ্ঞপ্তি হিসেবে গণ্য করতে

শেয়ারহোল্ডার(গণ) উক্ত রুলস-এ নির্দেশিত পদ্ধতি অনুসরণ করে, এরূপ শেয়ারগুলিতে অর্জিত কর্পোরেট বেনিফিট, যদি থাকে, এবং অপ্রদন্ত ডিভিডেন্ড তথা স্থানান্তরযোগ্য শেয়ার(গুলি) আইইপিএফ-এর থেকে ফেরতের দাবি জানাতে পারেন। উক্ত রুল অনুসারে অপ্রদশু ডিভিডেন্ড এবং আইইপিএফ-তে স্থানান্তরযোগ্য শেয়ার(গুলি) সম্পর্কে কোম্পানির কাছে কোনও দাবি জানানো যাবে না।

আলোচ্য বিষয় এবং সম্পর্কিত রুল সম্পর্কে শেয়ারহোল্ডার(গণ)-এর কোনও অনুসন্ধানের প্রয়োজন হলে, তাঁরা কোম্পানির আরটিএ, মাহেশ্বরী ডেটামেটিক্স প্রাঃ লিঃ, ২৩, আর. এন. মুখাজি রোড, ৬ষ্ঠ তল, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০০১, ইমেল ঃ <u>mdpldc@yahoo.com</u>, ফোন ঃ +৯১-৩৩-২২৪৮২২৪৮/+৯১-৩৩-২২৪৩৫০২৯ অথবা কোম্পানি সেক্রেটারি ও কমপ্লায়েন্স অফিসার, রূপা অ্যান্ড কোম্পানি লিমিটেড, মেট্রো টাওয়ার, ৯ম তল, ১, হো চি মিন সরণী, কলকাতা-৭০০০৭১ ইমেল ঃ <u>cs@rupa.co.in</u>, ফোন ঃ +৯১-৩৩-৩০৫৭৩১০০-এর সঙ্গে যোগাযোগ করতে भारतन ।

রূপা অ্যান্ড কোম্পানি লিমিটেড-এর তরফে কোম্পানি সেক্রেটারি ও কমপ্লায়েন্স অফিসার মেম্বারশিপ নম্বর ঃ এসিএস-১৭৬১২

স্থান ঃ কলকাতা

তারিখঃ ২৭শে মার্চ, ২০১৭

কলকাতা, মঙ্গলবার, ২৮ মার্চ ২০১৭

Kolkata · Tuesday · March 28, 2017 Arthik Lipi, Page 2